 Top-quality distribution boxes for underfloor heating
 Available in surface-mounted and recessed versions
 Surface-mounted version available with and without backplate
 Recessed version adjustable in height and depth
 Material: stainless, galvanized steel plate 0.8 mm thick
 Color: white (RAL9003)
 Equipped with a coin slot
Manifold cabinets

H
H
D
D
Product sheet - Recessed cabinets
Product sheet - Surface mount cabinets with back plate
Article code Outer
dimensions
(mm)
Inner frame
width W (mm)
Height H
(mm)
Depth D
(mm)
UFH-CAB-I455 480 455 575-665 110-175
UFH-CAB-I565 610 565 575-665 110-175
UFH-CAB-I715 760 715 575-665 110-175
UFH-CAB-I965 1010 965 575-665 110-175
Article code Width W (mm) Height H (mm) Depth D (mm)
UFH-CAB-O385 385 580 120
UFH-CAB-O615 615 580 120
UFH-CAB-O1015 1015 580 120
Material: galvanized steel sheet 0,8 mm thick
Color: RAL 9003
Suited for: recessed mounting
Version: with back plate
Lock: coin lock
Design: with adjustable height and depth
Material: galvanized steel sheet 0,8 mm thick
Color: RAL 9003
Suited for: surface mounting
Version: with back plate
Lock: coin lock
D
H
W
Product sheet - Surface mount cabinets without back plate
Article code Width W (mm) Height H (mm) Depth D (mm)
UFH-CAB-O385Z 385 580 120
UFH-CAB-O615Z 615 580 120
UFH-CAB-O1015Z 1015 580 120
Material: galvanized steel sheet 0,8 mm thick
Color: RAL 9003
Suited for: surface mounting
Version: without back plate